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Full Name

13 responses

AKSHAY DANDALE

Sandeep Bapat

Ankeet Kenekar

Akhil Deshpande

Bhupendra V Shinde

Yogesh Meshram

Sameer W Bagade

Madhuri Tiwari

Dr. Anil Sontakke

Pushpalata ranjan

Ms. Nitu Jaiswal

Nikhil Y. Umale

Yelesh Lanjewar

 Shri BalasahebTirpude College of Hotel
Management and Catering technology 1,
Tirpude Marg, Civil Lines, Sadar, Nagpur-
4440001 Teachers feedback on curriculum
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Designation

13 responses

Gender 

13 responses

Copy

Principal
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Adhoc
Visiting
Pricipal7.7%

7.7%

23.1%

53.8%

Copy

Male
Female

23.1%

76.9%
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Contact Number

13 responses

9850888084

9960435695

9960159298

7387777615

8421699072

8412024527

9923400070

9307180576

9960638893

9372668757

9372167250

9146977205

9823935789
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E-Mail ID

13 responses

principal@tirpudehmct.ac.in

sanbapwork@gmail.com

ankeet.kenekar@tirpudehmct .ac.in

akhildeshp@gmail.com

bshinde1989@gmail.com

yog.nam16@gmail.com

sameerbagade15@gmail.com

madhuri.p.tiwari@gmail.com

anil.sontakke@tirpudehmct.ac.in

pushpa ranjan@rediffmail.com

jaiswal.b.nitu@gmail.com

nikhil.umale22@gmail.com

yelesh.lanjewar@tirpudehmct.ac.in
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Is there any relevancy between the Content of course and the units?

13 responses

Whether the curriculum is career oriented?

13 responses

Does the curriculum prepares you for the real-life situations?

13 responses

Copy

Yes
No

15.4%

84.6%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

7.7%

92.3%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

7.7%

84.6%
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Whether the size of the curriculum in terms of the load on the student is

distributed properly?

13 responses

Do you feel that the curriculum is useful in terms of knowledge
(theoretical

as well as practical) and concepts?

13 responses

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

15.4%
46.2%

38.5%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

7.7%

84.6%
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Whether the depth of curriculum content is sufficient enough to gain
knowledge (theoretical as well as practical)?

13 responses

Does the college has sufficient library holdings for the curriculum of the
course?

13 responses

. Does the internal evaluation system as it exists in the curriculum
requires any change?

13 responses

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree7.7%

46.2%

15.4%
30.8%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

7.7%

84.6%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

15.4%

84.6%
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Any other suggestions:

13 responses
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